MAURIN
DREYER
ARTOSIN
TOURSCHER
Cavdar
MARECHAL DUBOURG
Gabella-Wenne
RABAULT
MAIRE
Blanc
Missiller
Verchere
DELABAYE
NICOLAI
PALOMAR
LEGRAND
REVEILLAUD
JACQUEMOT
LIANOS
GAMBRO
ANTUNES
Kingbo

DOH

D'Orio
Delais

Balay

Gonin
Missiller
PETOLAT
Perrier
LEROY
CHAMBERT
Fleche
CARRA
MAZVIR
GAVEN
Boris
Nelson

DOS SANTOS
Duvergey
WINCKLER
TOSCANO
FAVRE
Pencole
Fournier
PINTO

Charles
Maélle
Julien
Laurent
Kylian
Gaspard
Oscar
Samuel
Alexis
Charles
Fabien
Marine
Etienne
Antoine
Jacky
Severin
ELOIS
Macéo
Antoine
Marine
Paul-Esteban
Lucas
Mawuena
Florian
Arthur
Augustin
Maxence
Jules
Pierre
Vincent
LEONARD
Patrice
Patrick
Yves
Jean-Sébastien
Olivier
Alexis
Anthony
Joao
Marie
Pierre-Baptiste
Raphael
Felix Quentin
Antoine
Etienne
Janina

Chanalets

GC des Bouleaux
Mont d'Arbois
Stade Francais
Terre Blanche
Salvigny

Gonwville

Pont Royal

GC de Mionnay
Lac d'Annecy

Le Rocher Blanc
Bourg en Bresse
Lac d'Annecy

Golf de la Bresse
GCL

Charmeil

ESERY

Sorelle

Golf du Beaujolais
Charmeil

Lac d'Annecy

Aix Morveille
Saint Jean de Gonwville
Beaujolais

Golf Forét de Montpen
Golf du Lac d'Annecy
lac d'Annecy

Le Rocher Blanc
Golf Club de Lyon
Superflu

Evian

Sorelle

Stade Francais
BOURG EN BRESSE
Golf d'Annecy
Golf des Aravis Grand B
BOURG EN BRESSE
VALSERINE
BOURG EN BRESSE
Golf des 3 Vallons
Sorelle

Le Rocher Blanc
Le Rocher Blanc
Sorelle

Courson

0,3

1,7
1,7
2,4
2,8

3,3
3,4
4,6
4,8
5,1
5,2
5,4
5,5
5,5

6,4
6,9
7,1
7,3
7,6
7,9
8,3
8,9

9,1
9,2
9,4
9,5
9,6
9,8
11,3
12,3
12,4
12,5
12,5
14,2
14,5
14,7
15
15,3
15,7
16
16,7
26,8





